
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the purchase order for William Araluce, AIA (a
local vendor) for architectural design revisions to the Franklin Clinic Remodel, Project No. 8616/ FL3007, in the
amount of $32,218, for a total contract fee of $132,218, First District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 08-00269, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

